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Tim

Smam
Sarsorama
Slucajni tim
Sarsorama
RP

RP

Frizerka
Merkati

DFN
Tratincice
Tim Morzevi
Tim Morzevi
Smam

SVM

RP

Tim Morzevi
Mali Mate
Skafiskafnjak
Smam
Sluéajni tim
SVM
Skafiskafnjak
Merkati

DFN
Frizerka
MMLI

MMLI
Merkati
MMLI

Mali Mate
Mali Mate
Machine Burning
Sluéajni tim
Merkati
Machine Burning
Tratincice
MMLI
Machine Burning
Machine Burning
SVM
Sarsorama
Skafiskafnjak
Karaula
Tratincice
Smam

DFN

SVM
Tratincice
Boskarini
Karaula

Inicijali
SB
DB
VB
FB
MB
VD
Pb
ND
BF

MG
DG
PJ
MJ
IK
SK
JK
KL
IL
AM
AM
M
KM
AN
DP
MP
MP
LP
BR
IR
MS
LS
PS
MS
FS
MS
NS
MT
MTE
MTO
HT

KU
THV

Dolaznost

10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
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Prijedlog
15
14
12
13
12
13
13
13
14
12
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
12
14
13
13
12
14
12
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
14
13
14
12
13
13
12
14

Projekt

Kasnjenje

Izvjestaj
35
34
26
27
26
28
28
27
33
25
26
27
27
34
28
27
32
30
34
27
30
33
25
27
33
33
33
33
32
32
29
27
33
29
26
33
29
29
26
30
32
26
34
25

26

32

Kasnjenje

-1

Zavrsni ispit

40 +10
39
30

225
18
18

275
18
21

325
40
44.5
40
18.5
30
5.5

425
17.5

22

44
355
32

47.5

25
255
12.5

27
36.5
38.5

37
315

35

27
75
30.5

215

34

Korekcija Ukupno

1 110
95
76
40

69.5
68
68

755

1 74
67
47

82.5
90

1015
63

68.5
80

59.5
50

98.5

585
23
54
78
46
90

91.5
88
56

103.5
55
80

76.5

525
81

88.5

87.5
93

82.5

21

51
54
54.5
86.5
64.5
22
83
16
55
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Bodovi za Strojno ucenje 2020



